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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  226 Lea Philrom S-6   9.500   9.550   9.550   9.525  38.125
  2  227 Ava Shiff S-6   9.550   9.400   9.600   9.350  37.900
  3  189 Miranda Smith S-3   9.750   9.150   9.225   9.625  37.750
  4  271 Shani Sirota S-8   9.500   9.225   9.275   9.625  37.625
  5  180 Taylor Bushey S-3   9.175   9.700   9.325   9.250  37.450
  6  225 Madison Penetrante S-6   9.700   9.050   9.150   9.525  37.425
  7  183 Kennedy Massoud S-3   9.250   9.450   8.900   9.450  37.050
  7  223 Reilly Gruttafauria S-6   9.900   9.100   8.850   9.200  37.050
  8  220 Cali Czarcinski S-6   9.050   9.150   9.350   9.025  36.575
  9  270 Joanna Signorile S-8   9.250   9.350   9.050   8.900  36.550

 10  140 Cassie Bergin S-11   9.300   9.225   8.725   9.225  36.475
 11  150 Kerin Spadaro S-11   9.000   9.575   8.400   9.450  36.425
 12  132 Olivia Phelan S-1   9.200   8.900   8.925   8.950  35.975
 13  160 Ava Dallas S-2   9.475   8.650   8.575   9.125  35.825
 14  164 Laura Eberlein S-2   9.100   8.600   8.675   9.125  35.500
 15  264 Allie Jacobs S-8   8.900   8.950   8.875   8.750  35.475
 16  143 Haylie Kelly S-11   8.700   8.750   8.400   9.175  35.025
 17  112 Lauren Walsh PSAL   9.075   8.300   8.475   9.050  34.900
 18  121 Jamison Castrataro S-1   9.100   7.750   8.575   9.000  34.425
 19  203 Mikayla Martin S-5   7.850   8.700   8.400   9.200  34.150
 20  161 Sophia Damiano S-2   8.800   7.850   8.775   8.650  34.075
 21  163 Rachel Drislane S-2   8.325   7.550   8.900   8.975  33.750
 22  208 Caroline Wirth S-5   9.275   7.950   7.675   8.825  33.725
 23  205 Katherine Pallavicini S-5   8.125   7.850   8.550   9.125  33.650
 24  126 Samantha Greenhut S-1   8.700   8.150   7.400   9.150  33.400
 25  104 Mia Norato PSAL   8.225   7.650   8.950   8.500  33.325
 26  285 Abigail Nolan S-9   8.350   7.800   8.275   8.850  33.275
 27  108 McKenzie Sprague PSAL   8.975   7.200   7.675   9.100  32.950
 28  244 Nate Sarnow S-7   8.375   6.950   7.225   8.775  31.325
 29  281 Gabriella Castro S-9   8.325   7.000   7.450   8.500  31.275
 30  249 Maddy Witkiewicz S-7   8.200   6.950   7.425   8.000  30.575
 31  280 Angela Anthony S-9   8.450   6.000   7.575   8.375  30.400
 32  282 Miah Frisbie S-9   8.100   6.300   7.275   8.675  30.350
 33  248 Allie Timmons S-7   8.200   6.250   7.500   8.175  30.125
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  223 Reilly Gruttafauria SECTION - 6   9.900
  2  189 Miranda Smith SECTION - 3   9.750
  3  225 Madison Penetrante SECTION - 6   9.700
  4  206 Zachary Roos SECTION - 5   9.600
  5  227 Ava Shiff SECTION - 6   9.550
  6  271 Shani Sirota SECTION - 8   9.500
  6  226 Lea Philrom SECTION - 6   9.500
  7  160 Ava Dallas SECTION - 2   9.475
  8  185 Devin Myers SECTION - 3   9.325
  9  140 Cassie Bergin SECTION - 11   9.300
 10  208 Caroline Wirth SECTION - 5   9.275
 11  183 Kennedy Massoud SECTION - 3   9.250
 11  270 Joanna Signorile SECTION - 8   9.250
 11  222 Kayla Gleason SECTION - 6   9.250
 12  267 Alexandra Mastrototaro SECTION - 8   9.200
 12  132 Olivia Phelan SECTION - 1   9.200
 13  180 Taylor Bushey SECTION - 3   9.175
 14  151 Arianna Platti SECTION - 11   9.150
 14  147 Amanda Pisano SECTION - 11   9.150
 15  133 Veronica Rosario SECTION - 1   9.125
 16  164 Laura Eberlein SECTION - 2   9.100
 16  186 Zoe Potamianos SECTION - 3   9.100
 16  121 Jamison Castrataro SECTION - 1   9.100
 17  112 Lauren Walsh PSAL   9.075
 18  220 Cali Czarcinski SECTION - 6   9.050
 19  190 Payton Smith SECTION - 3   9.025
 20  202 Hailee Lowe SECTION - 5   9.000
 20  150 Kerin Spadaro SECTION - 11   9.000
 21  108 McKenzie Sprague PSAL   8.975
 22  264 Allie Jacobs SECTION - 8   8.900
 23  161 Sophia Damiano SECTION - 2   8.800
 24  265 Alexis Kessler SECTION - 8   8.750
 25  143 Haylie Kelly SECTION - 11   8.700
 25  126 Samantha Greenhut SECTION - 1   8.700
 26  128 Alyssa Limardo SECTION - 1   8.550
 27  134 Justine Valentino SECTION - 1   8.500
 28  167 Meghan Wishart SECTION - 2   8.475
 29  280 Angela Anthony SECTION - 9   8.450
 30  283 Shannon Kelly SECTION - 9   8.400
 31  244 Nate Sarnow SECTION - 7   8.375
 32  285 Abigail Nolan SECTION - 9   8.350
 33  163 Rachel Drislane SECTION - 2   8.325
 33  281 Gabriella Castro SECTION - 9   8.325
 34  269 Sabrina Ratas SECTION - 8   8.275
 35  149 Cloe Sisca SECTION - 11   8.250
 36  104 Mia Norato PSAL   8.225
 37  249 Maddy Witkiewicz SECTION - 7   8.200
 37  248 Allie Timmons SECTION - 7   8.200
 38  205 Katherine Pallavicini SECTION - 5   8.125
 39  242 Lauren Gonyo SECTION - 7   8.100
 39  282 Miah Frisbie SECTION - 9   8.100
 40  106 Lee-Ann Rushlow PSAL   8.000
 40  165 Allison Gray SECTION - 2   8.000
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 40  243 Paige Gricoski SECTION - 7   8.000
 41  110 Janasia Taylor PSAL   7.950
 41  288 Rachel Vassell SECTION - 9   7.950
 42  203 Mikayla Martin SECTION - 5   7.850
 43  201 Rachel Leatt SECTION - 5   7.800
 44  102 Allison Leverock PSAL   7.750
 44  247 Dakota Tender SECTION - 7   7.750
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  180 Taylor Bushey SECTION - 3   9.700
  2  150 Kerin Spadaro SECTION - 11   9.575
  3  226 Lea Philrom SECTION - 6   9.550
  4  183 Kennedy Massoud SECTION - 3   9.450
  5  227 Ava Shiff SECTION - 6   9.400
  6  270 Joanna Signorile SECTION - 8   9.350
  7  181 Riley Fishkin SECTION - 3   9.225
  7  271 Shani Sirota SECTION - 8   9.225
  7  140 Cassie Bergin SECTION - 11   9.225
  8  228 Alison Wojciechowski SECTION - 6   9.200
  9  188 Kiara Sham-Khiandavanh SECTION - 3   9.150
  9  189 Miranda Smith SECTION - 3   9.150
  9  220 Cali Czarcinski SECTION - 6   9.150
 10  223 Reilly Gruttafauria SECTION - 6   9.100
 11  267 Alexandra Mastrototaro SECTION - 8   9.075
 12  225 Madison Penetrante SECTION - 6   9.050
 13  130 Catherine Panzanaro SECTION - 1   8.975
 14  264 Allie Jacobs SECTION - 8   8.950
 15  132 Olivia Phelan SECTION - 1   8.900
 16  131 Caitlin Pellegrino SECTION - 1   8.800
 17  143 Haylie Kelly SECTION - 11   8.750
 18  203 Mikayla Martin SECTION - 5   8.700
 18  263 Jaime Hirtzel SECTION - 8   8.700
 18  145 Catherine Lyden SECTION - 11   8.700
 19  184 Madelyn Massoud SECTION - 3   8.675
 20  160 Ava Dallas SECTION - 2   8.650
 21  103 Aziza Niyazmetova PSAL   8.600
 21  164 Laura Eberlein SECTION - 2   8.600
 22  206 Zachary Roos SECTION - 5   8.475
 23  141 Gina Cutillo SECTION - 11   8.450
 24  127 Chloe Lee SECTION - 1   8.375
 25  152 Sandra Lesnewski SECTION - 11   8.350
 26  112 Lauren Walsh PSAL   8.300
 27  202 Hailee Lowe SECTION - 5   8.200
 28  126 Samantha Greenhut SECTION - 1   8.150
 29  109 Jordyn Swanson PSAL   8.125
 29  262 Allison Cohen SECTION - 8   8.125
 30  204 Caroline Miller SECTION - 5   8.000
 31  208 Caroline Wirth SECTION - 5   7.950
 32  166 Alison Rem SECTION - 2   7.900
 33  205 Katherine Pallavicini SECTION - 5   7.850
 33  111 Jordyn Torredelfino PSAL   7.850
 33  161 Sophia Damiano SECTION - 2   7.850
 34  285 Abigail Nolan SECTION - 9   7.800
 35  121 Jamison Castrataro SECTION - 1   7.750
 36  104 Mia Norato PSAL   7.650
 37  163 Rachel Drislane SECTION - 2   7.550
 38  108 McKenzie Sprague PSAL   7.200
 39  281 Gabriella Castro SECTION - 9   7.000
 40  244 Nate Sarnow SECTION - 7   6.950
 40  249 Maddy Witkiewicz SECTION - 7   6.950
 41  241 Rylee Desso SECTION - 7   6.900
 42  286 Clara Patton SECTION - 9   6.800
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 43  162 Kate Della Ratta SECTION - 2   6.650
 44  287 Valerie Precour SECTION - 9   6.600
 45  282 Miah Frisbie SECTION - 9   6.300
 46  248 Allie Timmons SECTION - 7   6.250
 47  240 Kennedy Beyer SECTION - 7   6.200
 48  246 Mikalyie Taylor SECTION - 7   6.000
 48  280 Angela Anthony SECTION - 9   6.000
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  227 Ava Shiff SECTION - 6   9.600
  2  226 Lea Philrom SECTION - 6   9.550
  3  220 Cali Czarcinski SECTION - 6   9.350
  4  180 Taylor Bushey SECTION - 3   9.325
  5  271 Shani Sirota SECTION - 8   9.275
  6  189 Miranda Smith SECTION - 3   9.225
  7  145 Catherine Lyden SECTION - 11   9.200
  8  225 Madison Penetrante SECTION - 6   9.150
  9  222 Kayla Gleason SECTION - 6   9.100
 10  184 Madelyn Massoud SECTION - 3   9.050
 10  270 Joanna Signorile SECTION - 8   9.050
 11  261 Emma Bergsohn SECTION - 8   9.025
 12  104 Mia Norato PSAL   8.950
 12  144 Izabella Kelly SECTION - 11   8.950
 13  187 Madison Scialdone SECTION - 3   8.925
 13  132 Olivia Phelan SECTION - 1   8.925
 14  163 Rachel Drislane SECTION - 2   8.900
 14  183 Kennedy Massoud SECTION - 3   8.900
 15  264 Allie Jacobs SECTION - 8   8.875
 16  223 Reilly Gruttafauria SECTION - 6   8.850
 17  182 Delia Korseniewski SECTION - 3   8.825
 18  166 Alison Rem SECTION - 2   8.800
 19  161 Sophia Damiano SECTION - 2   8.775
 20  140 Cassie Bergin SECTION - 11   8.725
 21  164 Laura Eberlein SECTION - 2   8.675
 21  287 Valerie Precour SECTION - 9   8.675
 21  269 Sabrina Ratas SECTION - 8   8.675
 21  120 Taylor Breeding SECTION - 1   8.675
 22  101 Susana Kuhn PSAL   8.650
 23  207 Eve Sutton SECTION - 5   8.600
 24  160 Ava Dallas SECTION - 2   8.575
 24  121 Jamison Castrataro SECTION - 1   8.575
 25  205 Katherine Pallavicini SECTION - 5   8.550
 26  122 Lucy DeMichele SECTION - 1   8.525
 27  112 Lauren Walsh PSAL   8.475
 28  203 Mikayla Martin SECTION - 5   8.400
 28  150 Kerin Spadaro SECTION - 11   8.400
 28  143 Haylie Kelly SECTION - 11   8.400
 29  204 Caroline Miller SECTION - 5   8.350
 29  165 Allison Gray SECTION - 2   8.350
 30  285 Abigail Nolan SECTION - 9   8.275
 31  125 Lia Graap SECTION - 1   8.175
 32  200 Barbara Buck SECTION - 5   8.100
 32  151 Arianna Platti SECTION - 11   8.100
 33  272 Heather Sanborn SECTION - 8   8.050
 34  100 Grace Giovannone PSAL   7.925
 35  109 Jordyn Swanson PSAL   7.750
 36  208 Caroline Wirth SECTION - 5   7.675
 36  108 McKenzie Sprague PSAL   7.675
 37  280 Angela Anthony SECTION - 9   7.575
 38  284 Zoe Munson SECTION - 9   7.550
 39  248 Allie Timmons SECTION - 7   7.500
 40  281 Gabriella Castro SECTION - 9   7.450
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 41  249 Maddy Witkiewicz SECTION - 7   7.425
 42  126 Samantha Greenhut SECTION - 1   7.400
 43  282 Miah Frisbie SECTION - 9   7.275
 44  244 Nate Sarnow SECTION - 7   7.225
 45  242 Lauren Gonyo SECTION - 7   7.075
 46  245 Jenna Swyers SECTION - 7   7.000
 47  247 Dakota Tender SECTION - 7   6.850
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  189 Miranda Smith SECTION - 3   9.625
  1  271 Shani Sirota SECTION - 8   9.625
  2  226 Lea Philrom SECTION - 6   9.525
  2  225 Madison Penetrante SECTION - 6   9.525
  3  183 Kennedy Massoud SECTION - 3   9.450
  3  150 Kerin Spadaro SECTION - 11   9.450
  4  227 Ava Shiff SECTION - 6   9.350
  5  222 Kayla Gleason SECTION - 6   9.300
  6  180 Taylor Bushey SECTION - 3   9.250
  7  140 Cassie Bergin SECTION - 11   9.225
  8  203 Mikayla Martin SECTION - 5   9.200
  8  223 Reilly Gruttafauria SECTION - 6   9.200
  9  143 Haylie Kelly SECTION - 11   9.175
 10  126 Samantha Greenhut SECTION - 1   9.150
 11  206 Zachary Roos SECTION - 5   9.125
 11  205 Katherine Pallavicini SECTION - 5   9.125
 11  160 Ava Dallas SECTION - 2   9.125
 11  164 Laura Eberlein SECTION - 2   9.125
 12  108 McKenzie Sprague PSAL   9.100
 12  184 Madelyn Massoud SECTION - 3   9.100
 13  144 Izabella Kelly SECTION - 11   9.075
 14  112 Lauren Walsh PSAL   9.050
 14  145 Catherine Lyden SECTION - 11   9.050
 15  220 Cali Czarcinski SECTION - 6   9.025
 16  204 Caroline Miller SECTION - 5   9.000
 16  101 Susana Kuhn PSAL   9.000
 16  121 Jamison Castrataro SECTION - 1   9.000
 17  166 Alison Rem SECTION - 2   8.975
 17  163 Rachel Drislane SECTION - 2   8.975
 18  265 Alexis Kessler SECTION - 8   8.950
 18  124 Yasmin Fells SECTION - 1   8.950
 18  132 Olivia Phelan SECTION - 1   8.950
 19  123 Alexa DiTore SECTION - 1   8.925
 20  270 Joanna Signorile SECTION - 8   8.900
 21  190 Payton Smith SECTION - 3   8.850
 21  285 Abigail Nolan SECTION - 9   8.850
 21  260 Erin Agoglia SECTION - 8   8.850
 22  208 Caroline Wirth SECTION - 5   8.825
 23  165 Allison Gray SECTION - 2   8.775
 23  244 Nate Sarnow SECTION - 7   8.775
 24  264 Allie Jacobs SECTION - 8   8.750
 25  201 Rachel Leatt SECTION - 5   8.675
 25  105 Jordyn Pasciuto PSAL   8.675
 25  282 Miah Frisbie SECTION - 9   8.675
 26  161 Sophia Damiano SECTION - 2   8.650
 27  100 Grace Giovannone PSAL   8.625
 28  104 Mia Norato PSAL   8.500
 28  281 Gabriella Castro SECTION - 9   8.500
 28  152 Sandra Lesnewski SECTION - 11   8.500
 29  266 Jenna Kolberg SECTION - 8   8.425
 29  129 Cameron Mendelson SECTION - 1   8.425
 30  240 Kennedy Beyer SECTION - 7   8.400
 30  241 Rylee Desso SECTION - 7   8.400
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 31  280 Angela Anthony SECTION - 9   8.375
 32  245 Jenna Swyers SECTION - 7   8.275
 33  188 Kiara Sham-Khiandavanh SECTION - 3   8.200
 34  248 Allie Timmons SECTION - 7   8.175
 35  283 Shannon Kelly SECTION - 9   8.100
 36  286 Clara Patton SECTION - 9   8.050
 37  249 Maddy Witkiewicz SECTION - 7   8.000
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SECTION - 6 Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 220 Cali Czarcinski   9.050   9.150   9.350   9.025  36.575
 222 Kayla Gleason   9.250   9.100   9.300
 223 Reilly Gruttafauria   9.900   9.100   8.850   9.200  37.050
 225 Madison Penetrante   9.700   9.050   9.150   9.525  37.425
 226 Lea Philrom   9.500   9.550   9.550   9.525  38.125
 227 Ava Shiff   9.550   9.400   9.600   9.350  37.900
 228 Alison Wojciechowski   9.200

Totals:  47.900  46.400  46.750  46.900 187.950

SECTION - 3 Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 180 Taylor Bushey   9.175   9.700   9.325   9.250  37.450
 181 Riley Fishkin   9.225
 182 Delia Korseniewski   8.825
 183 Kennedy Massoud   9.250   9.450   8.900   9.450  37.050
 184 Madelyn Massoud   8.675   9.050   9.100
 185 Devin Myers   9.325
 186 Zoe Potamianos   9.100
 187 Madison Scialdone   8.925
 188 Kiara Sham-Khiandavanh   9.150   8.200
 189 Miranda Smith   9.750   9.150   9.225   9.625  37.750
 190 Payton Smith   9.025   8.850

Totals:  46.600  46.675  45.425  46.275 184.975

SECTION - 8 Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 260 Erin Agoglia   8.850
 261 Emma Bergsohn   9.025
 262 Allison Cohen   8.125
 263 Jaime Hirtzel   8.700
 264 Allie Jacobs   8.900   8.950   8.875   8.750  35.475
 265 Alexis Kessler   8.750   8.950
 266 Jenna Kolberg   8.425
 267 Alexandra Mastrototaro   9.200   9.075
 269 Sabrina Ratas   8.275   8.675
 270 Joanna Signorile   9.250   9.350   9.050   8.900  36.550
 271 Shani Sirota   9.500   9.225   9.275   9.625  37.625
 272 Heather Sanborn   8.050

Totals:  45.600  45.300  44.900  45.075 180.875

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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SECTION - 11 Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 140 Cassie Bergin   9.300   9.225   8.725   9.225  36.475
 141 Gina Cutillo   8.450
 143 Haylie Kelly   8.700   8.750   8.400   9.175  35.025
 144 Izabella Kelly   8.950   9.075
 145 Catherine Lyden   8.700   9.200   9.050
 147 Amanda Pisano   9.150
 149 Cloe Sisca   8.250
 150 Kerin Spadaro   9.000   9.575   8.400   9.450  36.425
 151 Arianna Platti   9.150   8.100
 152 Sandra Lesnewski   8.350   8.500

Totals:  45.300  44.700  43.675  45.975 179.650

SECTION - 1 Place:  5
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Taylor Breeding   8.675
 121 Jamison Castrataro   9.100   7.750   8.575   9.000  34.425
 122 Lucy DeMichele   8.525
 123 Alexa DiTore   8.925
 124 Yasmin Fells   8.950
 125 Lia Graap   8.175
 126 Samantha Greenhut   8.700   8.150   7.400   9.150  33.400
 127 Chloe Lee   8.375
 128 Alyssa Limardo   8.550
 129 Cameron Mendelson   8.425
 130 Catherine Panzanaro   8.975
 131 Caitlin Pellegrino   8.800
 132 Olivia Phelan   9.200   8.900   8.925   8.950  35.975
 133 Veronica Rosario   9.125
 134 Justine Valentino   8.500

Totals:  44.675  43.200  42.875  44.975 175.725

SECTION - 2 Place:  6
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 160 Ava Dallas   9.475   8.650   8.575   9.125  35.825
 161 Sophia Damiano   8.800   7.850   8.775   8.650  34.075
 162 Kate Della Ratta   6.650
 163 Rachel Drislane   8.325   7.550   8.900   8.975  33.750
 164 Laura Eberlein   9.100   8.600   8.675   9.125  35.500
 165 Allison Gray   8.000   8.350   8.775
 166 Alison Rem   7.900   8.800   8.975
 167 Meghan Wishart   8.475

Totals:  44.175  40.550  43.725  44.975 173.425

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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SECTION - 5 Place:  7
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 200 Barbara Buck   8.100
 201 Rachel Leatt   7.800   8.675
 202 Hailee Lowe   9.000   8.200
 203 Mikayla Martin   7.850   8.700   8.400   9.200  34.150
 204 Caroline Miller   8.000   8.350   9.000
 205 Katherine Pallavicini   8.125   7.850   8.550   9.125  33.650
 206 Zachary Roos   9.600   8.475   9.125
 207 Eve Sutton   8.600
 208 Caroline Wirth   9.275   7.950   7.675   8.825  33.725

Totals:  43.850  41.325  42.000  45.275 172.450

PSAL Place:  8
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Grace Giovannone   7.925   8.625
 101 Susana Kuhn   8.650   9.000
 102 Allison Leverock   7.750
 103 Aziza Niyazmetova   8.600
 104 Mia Norato   8.225   7.650   8.950   8.500  33.325
 105 Jordyn Pasciuto   8.675
 106 Lee-Ann Rushlow   8.000
 108 McKenzie Sprague   8.975   7.200   7.675   9.100  32.950
 109 Jordyn Swanson   8.125   7.750
 110 Janasia Taylor   7.950
 111 Jordyn Torredelfino   7.850
 112 Lauren Walsh   9.075   8.300   8.475   9.050  34.900

Totals:  42.225  40.525  41.750  44.450 168.950

SECTION - 9 Place:  9
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 280 Angela Anthony   8.450   6.000   7.575   8.375  30.400
 281 Gabriella Castro   8.325   7.000   7.450   8.500  31.275
 282 Miah Frisbie   8.100   6.300   7.275   8.675  30.350
 283 Shannon Kelly   8.400   8.100
 284 Zoe Munson   7.550
 285 Abigail Nolan   8.350   7.800   8.275   8.850  33.275
 286 Clara Patton   6.800   8.050
 287 Valerie Precour   6.600   8.675
 288 Rachel Vassell   7.950

Totals:  41.625  34.500  39.525  42.500 158.150

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: 2019 NEW YORK STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MEET Page: 4
Date: 3/02/2019 3/02/2019 3:27pm

SECTION - 7 Place: 10
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 240 Kennedy Beyer   6.200   8.400
 241 Rylee Desso   6.900   8.400
 242 Lauren Gonyo   8.100   7.075
 243 Paige Gricoski   8.000
 244 Nate Sarnow   8.375   6.950   7.225   8.775  31.325
 245 Jenna Swyers   7.000   8.275
 246 Mikalyie Taylor   6.000
 247 Dakota Tender   7.750   6.850
 248 Allie Timmons   8.200   6.250   7.500   8.175  30.125
 249 Maddy Witkiewicz   8.200   6.950   7.425   8.000  30.575

Totals:  40.875  33.250  36.225  42.025 152.375

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: 2019 NEW YORK STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Date: 3/02/2019

Page: 1
3/02/2019 3:16pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 SECTION - 6  47.900  46.400  46.750  46.900 187.950
 2 SECTION - 3  46.600  46.675  45.425  46.275 184.975
 3 SECTION - 8  45.600  45.300  44.900  45.075 180.875
 4 SECTION - 11  45.300  44.700  43.675  45.975 179.650
 5 SECTION - 1  44.675  43.200  42.875  44.975 175.725
 6 SECTION - 2  44.175  40.550  43.725  44.975 173.425
 7 SECTION - 5  43.850  41.325  42.000  45.275 172.450
 8 PSAL  42.225  40.525  41.750  44.450 168.950
 9 SECTION - 9  41.625  34.500  39.525  42.500 158.150

10 SECTION - 7  40.875  33.250  36.225  42.025 152.375
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